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Media converter RJ45 to the fiber.  RJ45

10/100/1000Mbit.  Fiber 1000Mbit SFP slot.  Single
Mode or Multi  Mode PoE+ PSE, 52~56VDC

 

 FEATURES  

 

1000Mbit  media  converter  with  PoE  +  for
Equipment
PoE  is  PSE  (Power  Sourcing  Equipment)
PoE  +  up  to  30  watts  per  port
1  x  RJ45  10/100/1000Mbit  with  PoE  +  (PSE)
1 x SFP slot for 1000Mbit  Single Mode or Multimode
802.3,  802.3u,  802.3ab,  802.3z,  802.3at,  802.3af
IEEE  802.3x  Full-Duplex  Flow  Control
Auto  MDI  /  MDI-X  FUNCTION
Dimensions:  94  x  70  x  26mm
Operating  temperature:  0  °  C  to  50  °  C
Power  supply:  52~56VDC  /  0.6A
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Operating  Temp. : 0°  C  to  50°  C

Interface : 1  x  10/100/1000BaseT  Ethernet  TP  Port  Auto-Negotiation,  Auto  MDI/MDI-X
with  PoE  Injector  Function,  1  x  SFP  Port

PoE : IEEE  802.3at  Power  over  Ethernet  Pre-standard  IEEE  802.3af  Power  over
Ethernet  enhancements  Standard

Standarder :
IEEE  802.3  10BaseT  IEEE  802.3u  100BaseTX  IEEE  802.3ab  1000BaseT  IEEE
802.3z  1000BaseSX/LX  IEEE  802.3at  Power  over  Ethernet  Pre-standard  IEEE
802.3af  Power  over  Ethernet  enhancements  Standard

Strømforbrug : 30  Watt

Strømforsyning : PoE  52~56V  DC,  Max.  30  Watts

Weight : 0.21  KG

Dimensioner : 94  x  70  x  26mm


